
RB 25 RB 25 RB 25 Bus RB 25 RB 25 Bus RB 25 Bus RB 25 RB 25 Bus RB 25 Bus RB 25 RB 25 Bus RB 25 Bus RB 25 RB 25

19., 23.-

26., 30.-

31.01.

19., 23.-

26., 30.-

31.01.

19., 23.-

26., 30.-

31.01.

19., 23.-

26., 30.-

31.01.

19., 23.-

26., 30.-

31.01.

19., 23.-

26., 30.-

31.01.

19., 23.-

26., 30.-

31.01.

19., 23.-

26., 30.-

31.01.

19., 23.-

26., 30.-

31.01.

19., 23.-

26., 30.-

31.01.

19., 23.-

26., 30.-

31.01.

19., 23.-

26., 30.-

31.01.

19., 23.-

26., 30.-

31.01.

19., 23.-

26., 30.-

31.01.

19., 23.-

26., 30.-

31.01.

19., 23.-

26., 30.-

31.01.

19., 23.-

26., 30.-

31.01.

19., 23.-

26., 30.-

31.01.

19., 23.-

26., 30.-

31.01.

19., 23.-

26., 30.-

31.01.

19., 23.-

26., 30.-

31.01.

Lüdenscheid-Brügge   17:45   18:45   19:45   20:45   21:45

Halver-Oberbrügge   X 17:47    X 18:47    X 19:47    X 20:47    X 21:47  

Kierspe an   17:57   18:57   19:57   20:57   21:57

Kierspe   17:59   18:59   19:59   20:59   21:59

Meinerzhagen an   18:03   19:03   20:03   21:03   22:03

Meinerzhagen   18:04   19:04   20:04   21:04   22:04

Marienheide an   18:12   19:12   20:12   21:12   22:12

Marienheide   18:13   19:13   20:13   21:13   22:13

Gummersbach an   18:20   19:20   20:20   21:20   22:20

Gummersbach 17:52 18:22 18:52 18:58 19:22 19:52 19:58 20:22 20:52 20:58 21:22 21:52 21:58 22:22

Gummersbach-Dieringhausen an 17:57 18:27 18:57 19:12 19:27 19:57 20:12 20:27 20:57 21:12 21:27 21:57 22:12 22:27

Gummersbach-Dieringhausen 17:58 18:28 18:58 19:12 19:28  19:42 19:58 20:12 20:28  20:42 20:58 21:12 21:28  21:42 21:58 22:12 22:28 

Ründeroth 18:07 18:37 19:07 19:26 19:37 19:56 20:07 20:26 20:37 20:56 21:07 21:26 21:37 21:56 22:07 22:26 22:37

Engelskirchen an 18:13 18:43 19:13 19:36 19:43 20:06 20:13 20:36 20:43 21:06 21:13 21:36 21:43 22:06 22:13 22:36 22:43

Engelskirchen 18:16 18:46 19:16  19:46  20:16  20:46  21:16  21:46  22:16  22:46

Overath an 18:28 18:58 19:28 19:58 20:28 20:58 21:28 21:58 22:28 22:58

Overath 18:31 19:01 19:31 20:01 20:31 21:01 21:31 22:01 22:31 23:01

Honrath 18:36 19:06 19:36 20:06 20:36 21:06 21:36 22:06 22:36 23:06

Hoffnungsthal 18:41 19:11 19:41 20:11 20:41 21:11 21:41 22:11 22:41 23:11

Rösrath an 18:44 19:14 19:44 20:14 20:44 21:14 21:44 22:14 22:44 23:14

Rösrath 18:46 19:16 19:46 20:16 20:46 21:16 21:46 22:16 22:46 23:16

Rösrath-Stümpen 18:49 19:19 19:49 20:19 20:49 21:19 21:49 22:19 22:49 23:19

Köln Frankfurter Straße 18:55 19:25 19:55 20:25 20:55 21:25 21:55 22:25 22:55 23:25

Köln Trimbornstraße 19:00 19:30 20:00 20:30 21:00 21:30 22:00 22:30 23:00 23:30

Köln Messe/Deutz 19:04 19:34 20:04 20:34 21:04 21:34 22:04 22:34 23:04 23:34

Köln Hbf an 19:06 19:36 20:06 20:36 21:06 21:36 22:06 22:36 23:06 23:36

Köln Hbf 19:07 19:37 20:07 20:37 21:07 21:37 22:07 22:37 23:07 23:37

Köln Hansaring an 19:08 19:38 20:08 20:38 21:08 21:38 22:08 22:38 23:08 23:38

Linie RB 25 RB 25 RB 25 RB 25 Bus RB 25 Bus RB 25 RB 25 Bus RB 25 Bus RB 25 RB 25 Bus RB 25 Bus RB 25 RB 25 Bus RB 25

Verkehrstage

19., 23.-

26., 30.-

31.01.

19., 23.-

26., 30.-

31.01.

19., 23.-

26., 30.-

31.01.

19., 23.-

26., 30.-

31.01.

19., 23.-

26., 30.-

31.01.

19., 23.-

26., 30.-

31.01.

19., 23.-

26., 30.-

31.01.

19., 23.-

26., 30.-

31.01.

19., 23.-

26., 30.-

31.01.

19., 23.-

26., 30.-

31.01.

19., 23.-

26., 30.-

31.01.

19., 23.-

26., 30.-

31.01.

19., 23.-

26., 30.-

31.01.

19., 23.-

26., 30.-

31.01.

19., 23.-

26., 30.-

31.01.

19., 23.-

26., 30.-

31.01.

19., 23.-

26., 30.-

31.01.

19., 23.-

26., 30.-

31.01.

19., 23.-

26., 30.-

31.01.

19., 23.-

26., 30.-

31.01.

19., 23.-

26., 30.-

31.01.

Köln Hansaring 17:21 17:51 18:21 18:51 19:21 19:51 20:21 20:51 21:21 21:51

Köln Hbf an 17:23 17:53 18:23 18:53 19:23 19:53 20:23 20:53 21:23 21:53

Köln Hbf 17:24 17:54 18:24 18:54 19:24 19:54 20:24 20:54 21:24 21:54

Köln Messe/Deutz 17:27 17:57 18:27 18:57 19:27 19:57 20:27 20:57 21:27 21:57

Köln Trimbornstraße 17:29 17:59 18:29 18:59 19:29 19:59 20:29 20:59 21:29 21:59

Köln Frankfurter Straße 17:34 18:04 18:34 19:04 19:34 20:04 20:34 21:04 21:34 22:04

Rösrath-Stümpen 17:40 18:10 18:40 19:10 19:40 20:10 20:40 21:10 21:40 22:10

Rösrath an 17:43 18:13 18:43 19:13 19:43 20:13 20:43 21:13 21:43 22:13

Rösrath 17:45 18:15 18:45 19:15 19:45 20:15 20:45 21:15 21:45 22:15

Hoffnungsthal 17:47 18:17 18:47 19:17 19:47 20:17 20:47 21:17 21:47 22:17

Honrath 17:53 18:23 18:53 19:23 19:53 20:23 20:53 21:23 21:53 22:23

Overath an 17:58 18:28 18:58 19:28 19:58 20:28 20:58 21:28 21:58 22:28

Overath 18:00 18:30 19:00 19:30 20:00 20:30 21:00 21:30 22:00 22:30

Engelskirchen an 18:12 18:42 19:12  19:42  20:12  20:42  21:12  21:42  22:12  22:42

Engelskirchen 18:14 18:44 19:14 19:22 19:44 19:52 20:14 20:22 20:44 20:52 21:14 21:22 21:44 21:52 22:14 22:22 22:44

Ründeroth 18:20 18:50 19:20 19:32 19:50 20:02 20:20 20:32 20:50 21:02 21:20 21:32 21:50 22:02 22:20 22:32 22:50

Gummersbach-Dieringhausen an 18:28 18:58 19:28 19:46 19:58 20:16 20:28 20:46 20:58 21:16 21:28 21:46 21:58 22:16 22:28 22:46 22:58

Gummersbach-Dieringhausen 18:30 19:00 19:30 19:46 20:00  20:30 20:46 21:00  21:30 21:46 22:00  22:30 22:46 23:00

Gummersbach an 18:35 19:05 19:35 20:00 20:05 20:35 21:00 21:05 21:35 22:00 22:05 22:35 23:00 23:05

Gummersbach 18:36   19:36   20:36   21:36   22:36   

Marienheide an 18:43   19:43   20:43   21:43   22:43   

Marienheide 18:44   19:44   20:44   21:44   22:44   

Meinerzhagen an 18:53   19:53   20:53   21:53   22:53   

Meinerzhagen 18:53   19:53   20:53   21:53         

Kierspe an 18:58   19:58   20:58   21:58         

Kierspe 19:00   20:00   21:00   22:00         

Halver-Oberbrügge X 19:08    X 20:08    X 21:08    X 22:08          

Lüdenscheid-Brügge an 19:13   20:13   21:13   22:13         

X= Bedarfshalt

Linie

Gültigkeit

Fahrtrichtung Köln

Fahrtrichtung Lüdenscheid



Lüdenscheid-Brügge

Halver-Oberbrügge

Kierspe an

Kierspe

Meinerzhagen an

Meinerzhagen

Marienheide an

Marienheide

Gummersbach an

Gummersbach

Gummersbach-Dieringhausen an

Gummersbach-Dieringhausen

Ründeroth

Engelskirchen an

Engelskirchen

Overath an

Overath

Honrath

Hoffnungsthal

Rösrath an

Rösrath

Rösrath-Stümpen

Köln Frankfurter Straße

Köln Trimbornstraße

Köln Messe/Deutz

Köln Hbf an

Köln Hbf

Köln Hansaring an

Linie

Verkehrstage

Köln Hansaring

Köln Hbf an

Köln Hbf

Köln Messe/Deutz

Köln Trimbornstraße

Köln Frankfurter Straße

Rösrath-Stümpen

Rösrath an

Rösrath

Hoffnungsthal

Honrath

Overath an

Overath

Engelskirchen an

Engelskirchen

Ründeroth

Gummersbach-Dieringhausen an

Gummersbach-Dieringhausen

Gummersbach an

Gummersbach

Marienheide an

Marienheide

Meinerzhagen an

Meinerzhagen

Kierspe an

Kierspe

Halver-Oberbrügge

Lüdenscheid-Brügge an

X= Bedarfshalt

Linie

Gültigkeit

Fahrtrichtung Köln

Fahrtrichtung Lüdenscheid

Bus RB 25 Bus RB 25 RB 25 Bus RB 25 RB 25 RB 25

19., 23.-

26., 30.-

31.01.

19., 23.-

26., 30.-

31.01.

19., 23.-

26., 30.-

31.01.

19., 23.-

26., 30.-

31.01.

19., 23.-

26., 30.-

31.01.

20., 24.-

27., 31.01.-

01.02.

20., 24.-

27., 31.01.-

01.02.

20., 24.-

27., 31.01.-

01.02.

20., 24.-

27., 31.01.-

01.02.

  22:45       

  X 22:47        

  22:57       

  22:59       

  23:03       

  23:04       

  23:12       

  23:13       

  23:20       

22:52 22:58 23:22     5:22

22:57 23:12 23:27     5:27

22:42 22:58 23:12 04:14 4:28   5:28

22:56 23:07 23:26 04:28 4:37   5:37

23:06 23:13 23:36 04:38 4:43   5:43

 23:16  23:46  4:46   5:46

23:28 23:58 4:58   5:58

23:31 0:01 5:01 5:31 6:01

23:36 0:06 5:06 5:36 6:06

23:41 0:12 5:11 5:41 6:11

23:44 0:14 5:14 5:44 6:14

23:46 0:16 5:16 5:46 6:16

23:49 0:19 5:19 5:49 6:19

23:55 0:25 5:25 5:55 6:25

0:00 | 5:30 6:00 6:30

0:04 0:34 5:34 6:04 6:34

0:06 0:37 5:36 6:06 6:36

0:07 5:37 6:07 6:37

0:08 5:38 6:08 6:38

Bus RB 25 RB 25 Bus RB 25 Bus RB 25 Bus RB 25 Bus RB 25 Bus

19., 23.-

26., 30.-

31.01.

19., 23.-

26., 30.-

31.01.

19., 23.-

26., 30.-

31.01.

19./20., 

23./24-

26./27, 

30./31-

31.01./

01.02.

19., 23.-

26., 30.-

31.01.

19./20., 

23./24-

26./27, 

30./31-

31.01./

01.02.

19./20., 

23./24-

26./27, 

30./31-

31.01./

01.02.

20., 24.-

27., 31.01.-

01.02.

19./20., 

23./24-

26./27, 

30./31-

31.01./

01.02.

20., 24.-

27., 

31.01.-

01.02.

20., 24.-

27., 

31.01.-

01.02.

20., 24.-

27., 

31.01.-

01.02.

22:21 22:51 23:21 23:51 0:21

22:23 22:53 23:23 23:53 0:23

22:24 22:54 23:24 23:54 0:24

22:27 22:57 23:27 23:57 0:26

22:29 22:59 23:29 23:59 0:29

22:34 23:04 23:34 0:04 0:34

22:40 23:10 23:40 0:10 0:40

22:43 23:13 23:43 0:13 0:43

22:45 23:15 23:45 0:15 0:45

22:47 23:17 23:47 0:17 0:47

22:53 23:23 23:53 0:23 0:53

22:58 23:28 23:58 0:28 0:58

23:00 23:30 0:00 0:30 1:00

 23:12  23:42  0:12  0:42  1:12 

22:52 23:14 23:22 23:44 23:52 0:14 0:22 0:44 0:52 1:14 1:22

23:02 23:20 23:32 23:50 0:02 0:20 0:32 0:50 1:02 1:20 1:32

23:16 23:28 23:46 23:58 0:16 0:28 0:46 0:58 1:16 1:28 1:46

 23:30 23:46 0:00 0:16 0:30 0:46 1:00 1:16 1:30 1:46

23:35 0:00 0:05 0:30 0:35 1:00 1:05 1:30 1:35 2:00

23:36       

23:43       

23:44       

23:53       

          

          

          

          

          


